

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 271 of 1991

Appellant :- Nanhakoo Ram Maurya

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- .,Ashok Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta,J.

Put up on 18th February, 2020 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 6.2.2020

v.k.updh.