

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 271 of 1991

Appellant :- Nanhakoo Ram Maurya

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- .,Ashok Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

As prayed by Sri Ashok Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 10.10.2022 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 9.9.2022

Vibha